  CoreLube Equipment
 HELIX CABLE WIRE BRUSH CLEANERS
The Brushes are designed to remove contaminants from EM type cables.
Phone:  403-529-9645     Fax:  403-527-1369
E-mail:  sales@corelube.com
To install simply twist the
brush around the cable.
The Helix Wire Brushes simply ride in front of the
CoreLube Housings or other fixture.
Steel bristles are standard but brass
bristles are available upon request.
Size available:   .05”  (1.2mm)  ~  2”  (51mm)
Part Numbers                  Cable Size Ranges
WB-0-.312 0”        ~ 0.312”(  0mm ~   7.9mm )
WB-.312-.562 0.312” ~ 0.562” ( 7.9mm ~ 14.3mm )
WB-.562-.750 0.562” ~ 0.750” ( 14.3mm ~ 19.0mm )
WB-.750-1.000 0.750” ~ 1.000” ( 19.0mm ~ 25.4mm )
WB-1.000-1.250 1.000” ~ 1.250” ( 25.4mm ~ 31.7mm )
WB-1.250-1.500 1.250” ~ 1.500” ( 31.7mm ~ 38.1mm )
WB-1.500-1.750 1.500” ~ 1.750” ( 38.1mm ~ 44.5mm )
WB-1.750-2.000 1.750” ~ 2.000” ( 44.5mm ~ 50.8mm )